
Thomas Premo Time Log
(All time in hours)

Date Task Description General Course Time Project Time Total Course Time
Task Total Task Total

1.002/12/2017 Site visit and team meeting 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.00
2/13/2017 Worked on timesheet, section one 0.00 0.00 0.49 1.49 1.49
2/14/2017 Site visit #2 with other group 0.00 0.00 1.00 2.49 2.49
2/17/2017 Team meeting #2 0.00 0.00 1.00 3.49 3.49
2/19/2017 Worked on timesheet 0.05 0.05 0.00 3.49 3.54
2/19/2017 Excel #2 and word #1 assignments 1.25 1.30 0.00 3.49 4.79
2/21/2017 Worked on Section II 0.00 1.30 5.00 8.49 9.79
2/22/2017 Worked on Section II 0.00 1.30 3.45 11.94 13.24
2/23/2017 Met with group 0.00 1.30 2.00 13.94 15.24
2/24/2017 Groups met with Trevor 0.00 1.30 0.35 14.29 15.59
2/26/2017 Worked on CAD #1 0.48 1.78 0.00 14.29 16.07

3/3/2017 Group Meeting, discussed alternatives 0.00 1.78 0.57 14.86 16.64
3/5/2017 Group Meeting 0.00 1.78 0.43 15.29 17.07
3/5/2017 Completed Word Formatting #2 0.23 2.01 0.00 15.29 17.30
3/8/2017 Alt solutions 0.00 2.01 1.34 16.63 18.64
3/9/2017 Team Meeting before meeting 0.00 2.01 0.48 17.11 19.12

3/24/2017 Site Visit 0.00 2.01 0.28 17.39 19.40
3/30/2017 Team Meeting, got materials 0.00 2.01 0.32 17.71 19.72
3/30/2017 Prototyping at Zane 0.00 2.01 2.05 19.76 21.77

4/6/2017 Group Meeting 0.00 2.01 1.28 21.04 23.05
4/16/2017 Worked on poster and Section V 0.00 2.01 2.13 23.17 25.18
4/18/2017 Worked on poster 0.00 2.01 0.45 23.62 25.63
4/20/2017 Group Meeting 0.00 2.01 0.47 24.09 26.10
4/20/2017 Researched soil test 0.00 2.01 0.12 24.21 26.22
4/20/2017 Practice Presentation 0.00 2.01 0.23 24.44 26.45
4/20/2017 Worked on Powerpoint 0.00 2.01 0.56 25.00 27.01
4/21/2017 Called Garden centers 0.00 2.01 0.17 25.17 27.18
4/21/2017 Emailed Trevor for approval 0.00 2.01 0.14 25.31 27.32



4/21/2017 Group meeting 0.00 2.01 0.23 25.54 27.55
4/22/2017 Went to Cosco to buy plants 0.00 2.01 1.5 27.04 29.05
4/22/2017 Research, called nurseries 0.00 2.01 0.36 27.40 29.41
4/23/2017 AutoCAD #3 0.00 2.01 0.48 27.88 29.89
4/23/2017 Appropedia draft #2 0.00 2.01 0.52 28.40 30.41
4/24/2017 Bought plants 0.00 2.01 0.47 28.87 30.88
4/25/2017 Planting 0.00 2.01 1.37 30.24 32.25
4/26/2017 Planting 0.00 2.01 3.02 33.26 35.27
4/28/2017 Worked on Appropedia page 0.00 2.01 0.31 33.57 35.58
4/29/2017 Finished Appropedia page 0.00 2.01 0.48 34.05 36.06

5/4/2017 Group meeting, finsihed poster 0.00 2.01 2.06 36.11 38.12
5/4/2017 Poster, finished misc. assignments 0.00 2.01 0.46 36.57 38.58

Total Hours 38.58


